

Powered by Signature Wealth Management Group **INGENIUS**

Utilizing a combined 75 years of investing experience to help you envision your goals.

(678) 932-2500

GO TO SIGNATURE WMG

At an advisory cost of 1%, we are 15% below the market average according to leading advisory website, **AdvisoryHQ**.

We help you diversifiy your investments utilizing low-cost exchange traded funds.

Use Key Code: NT8L

GET STARTED TODAY

HOW WE HELP



Financial Planning

Guiding your goals



(678) 932-2500



Risk Reduction

Minimizing financial risks involved

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

Where will my account be housed?

Your account will be held with Charles Schwab and Co. That will also be where you can log in to see further details related to your account.

How are the fees deducted?

Fees are deducted on a monthly basis from the cash in your account. Think of 1% being divided by 12 months and that is how you will see them.

Can I see a demo?

YES! Follow this link to see a walkthrough of setting up your account.

Can I talk to an Advisor?

Yes! Please use the scheduling page below to set up a phone conversation with one of our advisors.





(678) 932-2500

GO TO SIGNATURE WMG

– 3025 Cumperiand boulevard 3c, suite 2307/ Atlanta, GA 303347/ Friorie: 070-432-23007/ Fax: 070-401-70207/ Map and Directions

Signature Wealth Management Group is a Registered Investment Adviser with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission located in Atlanta, Georgia. This website is only intended for clients and interested investors residing in states in which the Adviser is qualified to provide investment advisory services. Please contact Signature Wealth Management Group at 678-932-2500 to find out if the investment adviser is qualified to provide investment advisory services in the state where you reside. The Adviser does not attempt to furnish personalized investment advise or services through this website. Past performance is no guarantee of future results. A copy of the Signature Wealth Management Group current disclosure statement (form ADV Part 1) containing the firm's business operations, services, and fees, is available by accessing the SEC website at www.AdviserInfo.sec.gov. Signature Wealth

At certain places on our website we offer direct access or 'links' to other Internet websites. These sites contain information that has been created, published, maintained or otherwise posted by institutions or organizations independent of Signature Wealth Management Group does not endorse, approve, certify or control these websites and does not assume responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of the information located there. Signature Wealth Management Group does not necessarily endorse or recommend any commercial product or separate described at these websites.

copyright © Signature Wealth Management Group 2017. All Rights Reserved.